Model No: 3620

V/17:7,dbd;

S @AXWHMMMV WMWE.W%Q/ zl/H.Vu
) Dp/ T I

Q b

—

Q 22 g N &
o Vw& I —Iommmmy [
%)
/ N\

¢ -
(
!
j@é Vuvéééwvov — . Y
8 08 Mé/d%.

Page 1/3



m Model No: 3620
rrlill Rl Gt

Parts List

ID Part No Name Qty Notes
1 251878-6 SCREW M5X20 1
2 941101-4 FLAT WASHER 5 1
3 343352-9 PRESSURE PLATE 1
4 252094-3 HEX. NUT M8 1
5 321948-6 STOPPER POLE 1
6 410960-2 DEPTH POINTER 1
7 182305-1 HOUSING SET 1
8 666415-7 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.0 1
9 682504-0 CORD GUARD 10-85 1
10  687000-3 STRAIN RELIEF 1
11  911133-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18 2
12 *xx ***x  Click for Technical Bulletin 67107
13 = rxx ***x  Click for Technical Bulletin 85070
14  643605-9 BRUSH HOLDER 2
15 182305-1 HOUSING SET 1
16 941202-8 FLAT WASHER 8 1
17  272221-6 LEVER 45 1
18 962065-9 RETAINING RING R-15 1
19 267047-9 FLAT WASHER 10 1
20  415992-4 PIN 10 1
21  231416-0 COMPRESSION SPRING 10 1
22 265334-0 + HEX. BOLT M5X20 1
23 931202-6 HEX. NUT M5 1
24 265333-2 + HEX. BOLT M5X16 1
25 931202-6 HEX. NUT M5 1
26  134437-0 STOPPER ASS'Y 1
27  216009-4 STEEL BALL 7.1 1
28 2314194 COMPRESSION SPRING 5 1
29  251447-3 - FLAT HEAD SCREW M6 1
30 265335-8 + HEX. BOLT M5X28 1
31 931202-6 HEX. NUT M5 1
32  259019-8 SELF LOCK 15 2
33  410834-7 BASE PLATE 1
34 912112-6 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M4X10 4
35 911206-4 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X10 2
36  154346-7 BASE COMPLETE 1
37 924216-2 WING BOLT M5X15 2
38 231417-8 COMPRESSION SPRING 10 1
39 256651-9 PIN 10 1
40 911243-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X25 7
41 763615-1 COLLET NUT 1
42  763619-3 COLLET CONE 3/8" 1
43 211275-8 BALL BEARING 6003DDW 1
44  241835-2 FAN 72 1
45  512954-4 ARMATURE ASS'Y 240V 1
46  522638-6 FIELD ASS'Y 220V 1

Page 2/3


https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/67107-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/85070-WW-1.pdf

'7,!;’}!!5;5

Model No: 3620

ID Part No Name Qty Notes
47  211031-6 BALL BEARING 608LLB 1

48  685722-9 SPONGE 1

49  645200-1 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1

50 410896-5 CHIP DEFLECTOR 1

51 855739-8 NAME PLATE 3620 1

52  443073-4 FELT 1

53  443074-2 FELT 1

54  231240-1 COMPRESSION SPRING 7 2

401 781006-4 WRENCH 13 1

402 781011-1 WRENCH 22 1

403 781213-9 WRENCH 8 1

404 D-09173 STRAIGHT BITS 1/4" 1

405 763637-1 COLLET CONE 1/4" 1

406 164834-6 STRAIGHT GUIDE 1

903 *** ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin

Page 3/3


https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/-WW-1.pdf

